2023-2024 SC Match 5

Category First
F-Class Prone
Dave
Ed
Eric
Jim
Wayne
Marcel
Steve
Bret
Jim
Kreg
Sling Prone
Jamie
Charlie

Steve

Monday, February 19, 2024

Last

Strycharz
Gostomski
Moe
Kampman
Haase
Bollinger
Jones
Solomon
Kampman

Meyer

Root
Reynolds
Fenske

Stagel

106
106.1
105.7
106.2
105.7
105.4
105.3
106.6
105.6
103.7

101.3
97.3
89.9

Stage2

106.5
106.7
106.6
104.7

105
105.5
107.2
105.2
105.1
100.9

102.1
96.9
93.6

Stage3

107.1
107.2
106.3
105.5
106.6
106.2
105.2
104.7
104.3
101.8

102.5
101.8
93.5

Staged

106.6
106.6
105.1
106.7
105.8
106.1
104.6

105
104.3
101.2

103.2
99.1
99.3

Stage5

107.1
106.2
106.8
105.6
105.6
104.5
106.8
105.2
104.4
103.6

100.4
98.7
96.2

Stage6 Total
106.9 640.2
105.8 638.6
105.9 636.4
106.1 634.8

106 634.7
106.6 634.3
103.8 632.9
105.9 632.6
106.7 630.4
101.5 612.7
102.6 612.1

98.3 592.1
98.4 570.9
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